
COURSE 
STARTS
GERMAN
VISA COURSE
5 days a week
Monday to Friday
for 3 hours in the morning

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH 

APRIL 

MAY 

JUNE

08.01.2024

05.02.2024

04.03.2024

02.04.2024

06.05.2024

03.06.2024

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

499,- €

2024

4 WEEKS
INTENSIVE 

COURSE

WHAT‘S THE PROCEDURE?
Firstly, you have to ask what you need at the embassy. We can issue the papers regarding the language course after you‘ve done 
a prepayment of 50 % of the whole course fee. You will then receive from us a confirmation of registration and participation for 
submission to the authorities.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. If your visa application is rejected by the responsible authorities, you are eligible for a refund of the amount paid, deducting a 
250 € administrative fee, if the official notice of rejection is presented within a four month period after the initial course start. 
2. The customer is only eligible for a refund if Sprachschule Aktiv was informed about the deferral in written form before the initial 
course start.
3. If the course can not be attended as defined in the course confirmation, Sprachschule Aktiv has to be informed in written form 
before the date of the course start.
4. If Sprachschule Aktiv has not been informed, the customer is not eligible for a refund, even if the official rejection letter is 
presented at a later point in time.
5. If the customer informs Sprachschule Aktiv in written form about a deferral of the visa application process before the initial date 
of the course start, the customer may postpone the course start for up to four months without any further costs.
6. If the visa is rejected after the initial date of the course start, the official notice of rejection must be presented within a 4 month 
period after the initial date of the course start in order to be eligible for a refund of the prepayment.

01.07.2024

05.08.2024

02.09.2024

30.09.2024

28.10.2024

25.11.2024

St.-Georgen-Platz 10 - 93047 Regensburg 
Tel.: 094138230820

 E-Mail: 
info@sprachschule-aktiv-regensburg.de
www.sprachschule-aktiv-regensburg.de

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-sprachschule-aktiv--regensburg.php3
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KURSSTARTS
DEUTSCH 
VISAKURSE
5 Tage pro Woche
Montag bis Freitag
für 3 Stunden am Vormittag

JANUAR

FEBRUAR

MÄRZ 

APRIL 

MAI 

JUNI

JULI

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OKTOBER

NOVEMBER

DEZEMBER

2024

4 WOCHEN
INTENSIVKURS

WIE IST DER ABLAUF?
Zuerst müssen Sie die Botschaft fragen, was Sie benötigen. Wir können die Unterlagen zum Sprachkurs 
ausstellen, nachdem Sie eine Anzahlung von 50 % der gesamten Kursgebühr geleistet haben. 
Sie erhalten dann von uns eine eine Anmelde- und Teilnahmebestätigung zur Vorlage bei den Behörden.

BEDINGUNGEN
1. Sollte das Visum durch die zuständige Behörde abgelehnt werden, wird bei Vorlage eines 
Ablehnungsbescheids die gesamte Kursgebühr abzüglich 250,00 € Bearbeitungsgebühr zurückerstattet. 
2. Der Ablehnungsbescheid ist spätestens vier Monate nach dem geplanten Kursstart vorzulegen. 
3. Diese Rückerstattung ist nur möglich, wenn die Verwaltung der Sprachschule Aktiv schriftlich vor dem 
geplanten Kursstart über die Verschiebung informiert wurde.
4. Sollte der Kurs nicht wie geplant gestartet werden können, ist die Sprachschule vor Beginn des 
Sprachkurses schriftlich darüber in Kenntnis zu setzen.
5. Wenn diese Nachricht unterbleibt, ist eine Rückerstattung der Anzahlung nicht mehr möglich, auch 
wenn zu einem späteren Zeitpunkt der Ablehnungsbescheid vorgelegt wird.

499,- €
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