COURSE **STARTS GERMAN** VISA COURSE

5 days a week Monday to Friday for 3 hours in the morning



St.-Georgen-Platz 10 - 93047 Regensburg Tel.: 094138230820

info@sprachschule-aktiv-regensburg.de www.sprachschule-aktiv-regensburg.de



	2024				
	JANUARY	08.01.2024	JULY	01.07.2024	
	FEBRUARY	05.02.2024	AUGUST	05.08.2024	
	MARCH	04.03.2024	SEPTEMBER	02.09.2024	
	APRIL	02.04.2024	OCTOBER	30.09.2024	
	MAY	06.05.2024	NOVEMBER	28.10.2024	
	JUNE	03.06.2024	DECEMBER	25.11.2024	

WHAT'S THE PROCEDURE?

Firstly, you have to ask what you need at the embassy. We can issue the papers regarding the language course after you've done a prepayment of 50 % of the whole course fee. You will then receive from us a confirmation of registration and participation for submission to the authorities.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. If your visa application is rejected by the responsible authorities, you are eligible for a refund of the amount paid, deducting a 250 € administrative fee, if the official notice of rejection is presented within a four month period after the initial course start.
- 2. The customer is only eligible for a refund if Sprachschule Aktiv was informed about the deferral in written form before the initial course start
- 3. If the course can not be attended as defined in the course confirmation, Sprachschule Aktiv has to be informed in written form before the date of the course start.
- 4. If Sprachschule Aktiv has not been informed, the customer is not eligible for a refund, even if the official rejection letter is presented at a later point in time.
- 5. If the customer informs Sprachschule Aktiv in written form about a deferral of the visa application process before the initial date of the course start, the customer may postpone the course start for up to four months without any further costs.
- 6. If the visa is rejected after the initial date of the course start, the official notice of rejection must be presented within a 4 month period after the initial date of the course start in order to be eligible for a refund of the prepayment.



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-sprachschule-aktiv--regensburg.php3







KURSSTARTS

Sprachschule AKTIV

DEUTSCH VISAKURSE

St.-Georgen-Platz 10 - 93047 Regensburg Tel.: 094138230820

E-Mail:

info@sprachschule-aktiv-regensburg.de www.sprachschule-aktiv-regensburg.de

5 Tage pro Woche Montag bis Freitag für 3 Stunden am Vormittag

4 WOCHEN INTENSIVKURS



	2024					
	JANUAR	08.01.2024	JULI	01.07.2024		
	FEBRUAR	05.02.2024	AUGUST	05.08.2024		
	MÄRZ	04.03.2024	SEPTEMBER	02.09.2024		
	APRIL	02.04.2024	OKTOBER	30.09.2024		
	MAI	06.05.2024	NOVEMBER	28.10.2024		
	JUNI	03.06.2024	DEZEMBER	25.11.2024		

WIE IST DER ABLAUF?

Zuerst müssen Sie die Botschaft fragen, was Sie benötigen. Wir können die Unterlagen zum Sprachkurs ausstellen, nachdem Sie eine Anzahlung von 50 % der gesamten Kursgebühr geleistet haben. Sie erhalten dann von uns eine eine Anmelde- und Teilnahmebestätigung zur Vorlage bei den Behörden.

BEDINGUNGEN

- 1. Sollte das Visum durch die zuständige Behörde abgelehnt werden, wird bei Vorlage eines Ablehnungsbescheids die gesamte Kursgebühr abzüglich 250,00 € Bearbeitungsgebühr zurückerstattet.
- 2. Der Ablehnungsbescheid ist spätestens vier Monate nach dem geplanten Kursstart vorzulegen.
- 3. Diese Rückerstattung ist nur möglich, wenn die Verwaltung der Sprachschule Aktiv schriftlich vor dem geplanten Kursstart über die Verschiebung informiert wurde.
- 4. Sollte der Kurs nicht wie geplant gestartet werden können, ist die Sprachschule vor Beginn des Sprachkurses schriftlich darüber in Kenntnis zu setzen.
- 5. Wenn diese Nachricht unterbleibt, ist eine Rückerstattung der Anzahlung nicht mehr möglich, auch wenn zu einem späteren Zeitpunkt der Ablehnungsbescheid vorgelegt wird.



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-sprachschule-aktiv--regensburg.php3



• +81 345 895 399

